
STEIN HIGH SCHOOL 

TEACHER CONTACTS AND OFFICE HOURS 

LAST NAME, FIRST NAME EMAIL/CONTACT OFFICE HOURS 
MONDAY through FRIDAY 

 

Chavarria, Brandy bchavarria@tusd.net     10:00a-12:00p 

Christenson, Valerie vchristenson@tusd.net  9:00a-11:00a 

Gill, Ranvir rgill@tusd.net   12:00p-2:00p 

Hall, Eustacia ehall@tusd.net 9:00a-11:00a 

Irizarry, Anthony airizarry@tusd.net 11:00a-1:00p 

James, Robert rjames@tusd.net 10:00a-12:00p 

Menasco, Zachary zmenasco@tusd.net 12:00p-2:00p 

Moss, John jmoss@tusd.net 11:00a-1:00p 

Sprecksel, Jennifer jsprecksel@tusd.net 1:30p-3:30p 

Thiessen, Carolyn cthiessen@tusd.net 9:00a-11:00a 

Tuttle, Terra ttuttle@tusd.net 11:30a-1:30p 

Vallotton, Dave dvallotton@tusd.net 8:00-a-10:00a 

Yates, Heather hyates@tusd.net 8:00a-10:00a 
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